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
$408/mo. (9.9%, 20-years) 1-866-286-0199 _
or ranchenterprisesltd.com MEDICAL SUPPLIES
ACORN STAIRLIFTS. The AFFORDABLE
INTERNET solution to your stairs! **Limited time -$250
GET HIGH SPEED Internet with Speeds up Off Your Stairlift Purchase!** Buy Direct &
to 45 Mbps! Deals Starting at $14.95/mo. Or, SAVE. Please call 1-800-428-3092 for FREE

Bundle with TV and save more! Limited Time. DVD and brochure.
Call 1-855-978-0874

Extend your advertising reach with TexSCAN, your Statewide Classified Ad Network.

NOTICE: While most advertisers are reputable, we cannot guarantee products or services advertised. We urge readers to use caution and when in doubt,
contact the Texas Attorney General at 1-800-621-0508 or the Federal Trade Commission at 1-877-FTC-HELP. The FTC web site is www.ftc.gov/bizop

It Pays
to Advertise!

HOUSE FOR SALE IN HEDLEY: 1170 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, de-

tached garage. 409 McDougal.$29,000.00.

MOVE-IN READY! 218 FRANCKLYN ST.IN HOWARDWICK: 1706 sq. ft.,
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 1 master with on suite bath, 2 storage buildings, nice cellar,
attached garage, large fenced yard, new A/C & Heating 2013, new septic 2001,
new comp. 30 yr. roof 2014, new garage door & opener 2014.All for $104,000.00.

A MUST SEE! 47 BETTY ST., HOWARDWICK: Remodeled 768 sq. ft.
Approx. worth of $10,000.00, 2 bedrooms, 1 full bath, large fenced yard, lawn
mower, kayaks, weedeater, sprinkler system, 5 yr. old metal roof, concret cellar.
Unbelievable price $38,000.00.

STATELY BRICK HOME WITH BEAUTIFUL ORIGINAL WOOD BUILT-
INS 820 S. Parks. 3387 sq. ft., 2 huge 1st floor bedroom suites, 1st floor powder
room, formal dining, brand new dishwasher, laundry, 2nd floor game room /966
sq. ft, 2nd floor kitchenette, 2nd floor bath, 2nd floor office, pool table, metal
covered parking, custom built Lone Star fence. Owner will replace roof.Separate
carriage house. One-of-a-kind Must See. At appraisal value price $116,000.00.

PROPERTY FOR SALE ON HWY 70 SOUTH: 300 acres of grassland , sub-
mersibe well & good 5 wire fences. Price $300,000.00.
20 acres with 4 bedroom home and windmill Price $145,000.00

Brick Lake House for Sale: 202 Sunfish Ave. 1984 Sq.Ft., 3 bedrooms, 2
full baths, fireplace, two-car attached garage, and sits on 4 corner lots. Price:
$198,000.00 or reasonable offer.

BRAND NEW DUPLEX READY FOR RENT Both of the units have 3 bed-
rooms and two baths.Rent will be $1000.00 per month and that includes water and
yard maintenance. No Pets Allowed. Call Linda at 806-204-0005 for more details.

LAKE PARADISE: 3/4 Acre of land. Totally renovated home with 3 Bedrooms,2
Baths, 3 car garage, 2 carports, 2 storage buildings,and above ground pool and
wrap around deck.219 Dawn in Howardwick. Amazing price $150,000.00.

2455 Sq. Ft. Home for Sale: 514 S. 7th in Memphis.3 Bedrooms,2 Baths,two liv-
ing spaces, country sized kitchen, and two Car Garage. Price $65,000.00.

702 S. Gorst: Remodeled, 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, detached garage, and storm
Cellar. Sits on 6 fenced lots. Priced at the amazing price of $70,000.00.

New on the Market: Hitchin Post HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres Prime Commercial
Property Unbelievably low price: $200,000.00 Call Linda for additional details.

710 S. Goodnight: 3 Bedroom/2 Bath w/ garage apartment $59,900.00. With full
price offer, the seller will give a $4,000.00 allowance.

218 N. Sully: Newly remodeled, 3 bedroom, 1 large bath, detached garage,
workshop, metal built 2 car carport, quiet neighborhood. Perfectly priced:
$40,000.00.

Charming cabin in the woods 249 Palacio Dr., Howardwick, Texas. Two
Bedrooms, one bath, mature landscape, fully furnished. Price: $57,000.00.

Updated cottage 420 S. Sully, Clarendon Two bedrooms, one bath, attached
one-car garage. Price: $40,000.00

303 Adamson. Hedley. Texas Brick, 1877 sq.ft., 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, Attached
garage, Carport, 6 lots, Water well, Two storage buildings, and Large deck.
DRASTIC REDUCTION OF $5,000.00. NEW PRICE $85,000.00

Leased Lot #123 Howardwick Mobile Home 2040 sq. ft. 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath,
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